PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION

TEACHER (DEAF), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 169

candidates for recruitment to 63 POSTS (INCLUDING 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 09 POSTS RESERVED

FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (DEAF) (BS-16) ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on

15-08-2020.

2.

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
1 10002 17100169 IRAM SHAHZADI *SPECIAL PERSON*
2 10016 17100102 ALIA AKBAR
3 10023 17100051 AMINA SEHAR
4 10024 17100418 AMINA WAJAHAT
5 10026 17100077 AMMARA AMJAD
6 10034 17100753 ANAM SHOUKAT
7 10037 17101122 ANEETA ZULFIQAR
8 10038 17100513 ANIKA RAFIQ
9 10059 17100407 ASMA SAIF KHAN
10 10067 17100156 AYESHA ZAFAR
11 10081 17100010 FAIZA RAMZAN
12 10087 17100761 FARAH TUFAIL
13 10088 17100854 FARAH YAQOOB
14 10105 17100234 HAFIZA SAIRA RASHEED
15 10106 17100828 HAFIZA UZMA RASHEED
16 10124 17100420 HUMAIRA ANAYAT
17 10136 17100549 IQRA BASHIR
18 10138 17100465 IQRA KARAMAT
19 10154 17101029 JAVERIA ARSHAD
20 10158 17100401 KAJAL
21 10161 17101202 KASHMAILA AWAN
22 10165 17100790 KINZA IJAZ
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FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL SATTAR TABASSUM
ALl AKBAR

HAKEEM MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SYED WAJAHAT HUSSAIN
RANA MUHAMMAD AMJAD
SHOUKAT ALI BHATTI
ZULFIQAR AHMAD

RAFIQ AHMAD

SAIF ULALLAH KHAN

RANA ZAFAR IQBAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
YAQOOB ALI

ABDUL RASHEED
M.RASHEED SHEHZAD
ANAYAT MEERAN
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
KARAMAT ULLAH KARAMAT
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

IJAZ AHMAD
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10166
10171
10191
10192
10198
10207
10211
10212
10225
10231
10239
10253
10256
10258
10263
10268
10274
10286
10288
10291
10293
10302
10304
10314
10319
10324
10327
10334
10353
10356
10363
10375
10383
10413
10423
10426
10427
10431
10432
10454
10455
10459
10470
10474
10475
10479
10480
10512
10524
10525
10537
10538
10555
10606
10607
10615

17100342
17100685
17100841
17100101
17100197
17100602
17100429
17100481
17101167
17100020
17101259
17100890
17101059
17100505
17100643
17100335
17100672
17100331
17101184
17100097
17100394
17100640
17100639
17100292
17100876
17100985
17100023
17100834
17100296
17100842
17100261
17100309
17100478
17100946
17100315
17100030
17100183
17100489
17101227
17100964
17100178
17100293
17100770
17100200
17101321
17100098
17101161
17100269
17100318
17100892
17101120
17100160
17100713
17100953
17100385
17100018

KINZA SHARIF
KOMAL NASREEN
MAMOONA IQBAL
MARIA ASHRAF
MARIYUM ABBAS
MEHWISH YOUSAF
MISHAAL FATIMA
MISHAL MUSHTAQ
NAMRAH ABID
NAZIR FATIMA
NOSHEEN ILYAS
RABIA TUFAIL
RAHAT ANWAR
RAHAT SHAFIQUE
RASHIDA ANSARI
REHANA NAZIR
RUKHSAR ABID
SADIA ZAHEER
SAHAR ZAHID
SAIMA ISMAIL
SAIMA NAZIR
SAMEEN YOUSAF
SAMINA ASHRAF
SANAM MAJEED
SEHRISH SHABBIR
SHAGUFTA PARVEEN
SHAKEELA RAFIQ
SHUMAILA IQBAL
SUMAIRA ANWAR
SUMERA MUNIR
SYEDA NOREEN QASIM
TAYYABA SHAMAS
UZMA ASHRAF

ATIF FAROOQ

HAQ NAWAZ

IRFAN ALI

JAMAL MUSTAFA
KASHIF MAHMOOD
MHUAMMAD HAROON MANJ
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAH-E-MULK
MUHAMMAD USMAN
NOMAN MANZOOR
SALEEM RAZA
SHEERAZ HUSSNAIN
USAMA

USMAN ALI

ANILA ASHFAQ
KHALIDA PARVEEN
MADIHA ASGHAR
SAADIA AMBREEN
SADAF KANWAL
ZARE GULL

AALIA BATOOL
AASIA GUL

ADILA IQBAL
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MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL HUSSAIN SHAH
CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD QUYYOM
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ABID

BASHIR AHMED

KHAWJA MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

RANA ABID AYUB

ZAHEER AHMAD

ZAHID PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

SYED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD MAJEED
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUNIR AHMED

QASIM ALI SHAH

MANZOOR SHAMAS
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD SHABAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
JAMAL MUHAMMAD ABDUN NAFAY
GHULAM RASOOL

ABDUL RAZZAQ

IHSAN ULLAH KHAN

HAMID MASOOD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MANZOOR AHMAD
UMER UD DIN

ABDUL GHANI NASIR
MUHAMMAD YAHYA
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

M. ASHFAQ

MUZAFFAR KHAN

ALI ASGHAR

YAR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
EASUB KHAN

FIDA HUSSAIN JAFERI
MUHAMMAD SIDDQUE
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
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10626
10633
10640
10643
10645
10648
10661
10687
10694
10730
10736
10746
10751
10756
10758
10775
10781
10800
10814
10818
10826
10828
10832
10850
10862
10876
10892
10906
10911
10915
10926
10930
10954
10962
10964
10968
10969
10979
10980
10981
10985
10995
10996
11002
11004
11006
11010
11011
11016
11018
11026
11027
11035
11037
11038
11039

17100062
17100199
17100301
17100194
17101304
17101014
17100434
17100742
17100162
17100667
17100273
17100845
17100545
17100083
17100864
17100700
17101103
17100417
17100256
17100614
17101081
17100597
17101218
17100387
17101082
17100092
17100271
17100582
17100537
17100875
17100078
17100957
17100714
17100350
17100024
17100203
17100029
17101002
17101121
17100651
17100382
17100080
17100158
17100703
17100389
17100581
17100414
17100459
17100735
17100442
17100035
17100210
17100074
17100527
17100295
17100979

AMNA ABDUL SATTAR
ANEELA AHSAN

AQSA AFZAL

AQSA RAMZAN

ARFAA MAKNOON
ASIA KANWAL

ATTIYA REHMAN
FARAH ANUM

FARIHA NAZ

IQRA KHUSHI

JAVARIA HANIF
KOUSAR PERVEEN
MADIHA RAHEEM
MARIA KANWAL
MARYAM KANWAL
MUMTAZ AKHTAR
NADIA SAIF

NIMRA AZIZ

RAFIA REHMAN
RAKHSHANDA JABEEN
RUBA KANWAL
RUKHSANA BIBI
RUQQAYA BANO
SAIMA ASHRAF
SAMINA ABASS
SHABANA MAJEED
SHAZIA HUSSAIN
SOBIA HASSAN

SONIA REHMAN
SUMAIRA SARDAR
SYEDA MUBASHRA ZAIDI
SYEDA UMME RUBAB SHAMSI
UZMA NAHEED
ZARGUL

ABID HUSSAIN *SPECIAL PERSON*

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF *SPECIAL PERSON*

SULTAN MAHMOOD *SPECIAL PERSON*
ALI NAWAZ

ALI RAZA

ALLAH RAZI

AZIZ AMJID

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM ALI
HIDAYAT ULLAH

JAVED RASHEED

MALIK IMTIAZ HASSAN

MOHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM AKHTER BHUTTA
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
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ABDUL SATTAR

QAZI AHSAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ABDUL GHANI

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

ATTA UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ZAFARULLAH KHAN
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF

MALIK ALLAH YAR

ABDUR RAHEEM

GHULAM MURTAZA
ZULFIQAR ALI

GHULAM QASIM

SAIF ULLAH SIKHANI

AZIZ UR REHMAN

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN
QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

RAHIM BUKHSH

NAZAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF QAMAR
GHULAM ABASS KHAN
ABDUL MAJEED

SARDAR HUSSAIN BUKSH KHOSA
AHMAD HASSAN

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SARDAR

SYED BASHIR ALI ZAIDI
SYED MANZOOR HUSSAIN SHAMSI
WALI MUHAMMAD

AHMAD RAZA KHAN

ELAHI BAKHSH

NISAR AHMAD

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

ALI BAHADAR

MUHAMMAD WARYAM
MUHAMMAD TARIQ ZIA CH
GHULAM FARID

RASHEED AHMAD

MALIK HAFIZ ALLAH BUKHSH
SHOUKET ALI

ALLAH DITTA

MAMDAN KHAN

TAHIR RASOOL

MUHAMMAD AKHTER KHAN BHUTTA
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MOWLA BAKHSH

GHULAM FARID

ABDUL HAMEED

ALLAH BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ



135 11042 17100408 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ALLAH DIWAYA

136 11048 17100919 MUHAMMAD WALEED KHAN ZAFAR IQBAL KHAN

137 11107 17100787 ABIDA PARVEEN BASHIR AHMAD NAZ

138 11116 17100307 AMINA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN

139 11130 17101297 ANEES MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD

140 11144 17100054 ASMARA NOSHEEN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

141 11156 17100025 BASRA KHURSHID MUHAMMAD KHURSHID
142 11162 17100917 FAIQA MAHAM MUHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN
143 11164 17100485 FAIZAEJAZ EJAZ AHMAD

144 11179 17100386 GULSHAN TAHIRA MUHAMMAD AKBAR

145 11183 17100038 HAFSA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA

146 11211 17101212 MADEHIA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

147 11220 17100595 MEHK SARFARAZ ZAHID SARFRAZ

148 11224 17100561 MUBASHRA KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ

149 11234 17100608 NAZIA PARVEEN SHOUKAT ALI

150 11243 17100600 RABIA IHSAN IHSAN ULLAH KHAN

151 11257 17100690 SADAF SHAHEEN GHULAM RASOOL

152 11297 17100927 SIDRA YASMEEN GHULAM SARWAR

153 11302 17100093 SUMAIRA KOUSER MUHAMMAD AYYUB

154 11320 17100349 ZAKIA RAFIQ RAFIQ AHMAD

155 11322 17100860 ZARGHOONA NOOR FATIMA TARIQ MAHMOOD SHAH
156 11327 17100006 ATIF REHMAN *SPECIAL PERSON* ABDUR REHMAN

157 11335 17100578 ALl ZAIB SARAJ ALI

158 11337 17101080 AMAR BIN SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED AKHTAR
159 11347 17100064 GHULAM MUSTAFA MOHSIN KHAN MUHAMMAD

160 11349 17100609 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ATIF TAHIR MUHAMMAD ANWAR TAHIR
161 11356 17100675 IRFAN ALI MUHAMMAD ILYAS

162 11365 17100487 MUHAMMAD FURQAN ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

163 11366 17100150 MUHAMMAD HAMID MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

164 11374 17100069 MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN GHULAM MUHAMMAD

165 11376 17100423 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

166 11377 17101245 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN MUHAMMAD TAHIR SHAHEEN
167 11383 17100871 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD SHAMSHER
168 11387 17101265 NASIR ABBAS NOOR MUHAMMAD

169 11391 17100384 QASIM SHEHZAD HAZIR MUHAMMAD

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

05 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01, 113, 114, 115 & 156 (Open Merit) are also Qualified against
Special Persons Quota. Remaining 15 candidates are failed to qualify the written Test.

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 01 Post Reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

47 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 02, 05, 11, 13, 17, 19, 20, 25, 26, 27, 28, 31, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 46, 47,
49, 50, 52, 70, 71, 72, 73, 78, 80, 82, 84, 85, 86, 87, 92, 94, 96, 109, 140, 141, 144, 145, 147, 149,
151, 152, 154 & 155 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 32 G 2020

Dated: 07-09-2020 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.
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